Ross Yu Limjoco
List of Directorship - Appointment
As at 10 May 2024
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Entity Name
Spanish Gourmet
Air Partner Aviation Services Limited Singapore Branch
Ambaflex Asia Pacific B.V. (Singapore Branch)
Midel & Mivolt Fluids Limited Singapore Branch
Cloud Collaboration Singapore Private Limited
K3 Business Solutions Pte. Ltd.
Cloud Collaboration Asia Private Limited
Crosspoint Telecom Pte. Ltd.
Re-Creations Apr Pte. Ltd.
Weinsteiner Private Limited
Thalesmead Global Pte. Ltd.
Vanda Securities Pte. Ltd.
Marzuk Agri Pte. Ltd.
Anchorage Consulting Private Limited
Greater Success Investment Pte. Ltd.
EMFrequency Solutions Pte. Ltd.
Div Subsea Pte. Ltd.
A Best Trade Private Limited
FS Advisory And Management Private Limited
R2P Invest Pte. Ltd.
Duco Technology Pte. Limited
Crosspoint Holdings Pte. Ltd.
SCCM | Pte. Ltd.
Quantaplex Solutions Pte. Ltd.
Digital Media Innovations Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Titan-T Services Pte. Ltd.
Brandpath Apac Pte. Ltd.
Localised Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Singapore King-Label Holding Pte. Ltd.
Beacon Management Advisory Private Limited
Qtia Global Pte. Ltd.

Global Payments And E-Commerce Distribution Pte. Ltd.

Papuruhato Trading Private Limited
Lycamobile Pte. Ltd.

YSH Technology Private Limited
Codelco Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Promin Resource Holdings Pte. Ltd.
MRA Search Private Limited

Edtutor Holdings Private Limited

Lluch Essence Singapur Private Limited
Baxco Global Pte. Ltd.

IEWC Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

Semper Pte. Ltd.

Boston lvy Holdco. Pte. Ltd.

Stepaside Lithium Pte. Ltd.

Japindo Energi Mandiri Pte. Ltd.

Film Distribution Network (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Ecolibrium Pte. Ltd.

Casetify Singapore Pte. Ltd.

lkamba Pte. Ltd.

Dewhurst Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Aelia Assurances Pte. Ltd.

Bruntwork Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Chun K Culture Private Limited
Prospect Copper Holdings Pte. Ltd.
MDK Diagnostics Pte. Ltd.

Bcsb Investments Pte. Ltd.

TMS Capital Advisory Ltd

Anchorage Professional Consultancy, Inc.
Kim, Limjoco & Associate

Role
Authorised Representative
Authorised Representative
Authorised Representative
Authorised Representative
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Partner

Appointment Date
10/09/2019
23/01/2023
15/08/2022
19/10/2023
22/03/2023
13/07/2023
22/03/2023
29/04/2022
08/05/2023
14/11/2017
30/11/2017
31/03/2022
06/05/2022
30/09/2014
01/05/2024
21/03/2017
02/12/2019
26/10/2017
17/11/2021
21/11/2023
23/02/2024
29/04/2022
01/04/2024
24/03/2019
22/03/2023
14/01/2022
02/03/2023
20/07/2023
20/11/2020
12/02/2021
21/02/2021
06/04/2021
22/04/2021
10/05/2021
22/06/2021
05/07/2021
21/10/2021
17/12/2021
20/01/2022
04/04/2022
18/04/2023
16/06/2022
29/08/2022
05/09/2022
07/11/2022
06/02/2023
02/03/2023
01/10/2023
21/04/2023
24/10/2023
21/06/2023
05/09/2023
25/10/2023
04/01/2024
29/02/2024
22/03/2024
07/05/2024

30/9/2011
22/6/2022
23/1/2024
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Kennemer Holdings Pte. Ltd.

CFM Holdings Limited

MH Development Limited

China Supply Chain Holdings Limited

Three Crowns (Services) Pte. Ltd.

MBA Consult Pte. Ltd.

A15 Pte. Ltd.

Inter-Papier Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Finjita Global Pte. Limited

International Fashion Trading S.A.R.L Singapore Branch
Kennemer Eco Solutions Pte. Ltd.

World Cross Link SG Pte. Ltd.

Icool Investment Management (S) Pte. Ltd.

Wecan International Logistics (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Prospect Innovation Pte. Ltd.

Solargis APAC Pte. Ltd.

Sen Yue Holdings Limited

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29-Jan-20
19 July 2019
31-May-16
28-Feb-21
6-Oct-21
7-May-21
16-Mar-21
1-Jun-22
2-Jun-22
14-Dec-21
9-Jun-20
22-Feb-22
24-Dec-21
22-Aug-22
28-Jul-23
6-Jul-22
22-Aug-22

11-Jun-20
28-Oct-21
2-Sep-21
11-Oct-21
18-Feb-22
21-Mar-22
9-May-22
27-Jun-22
19-Aug-22
30-Oct-22
1-Mar-23
6-Mar-23
1-May-23
24-May-23
2-Oct-23
3-Oct-23
30-Jan-24
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