Ross Yu Limjoco List of Directorship - Appointment As at 10 May 2024

S/N	Entity Name	Role	Appointment Date
1	Spanish Gourmet	Authorised Representative	10/09/2019
2	Air Partner Aviation Services Limited Singapore Branch	Authorised Representative	23/01/2023
3	Ambaflex Asia Pacific B.V. (Singapore Branch)	Authorised Representative	15/08/2022
4	Midel & Mivolt Fluids Limited Singapore Branch	Authorised Representative	19/10/2023
5	Cloud Collaboration Singapore Private Limited	Director	22/03/2023
6	K3 Business Solutions Pte. Ltd.	Director	13/07/2023
7	Cloud Collaboration Asia Private Limited	Director	22/03/2023
8	Crosspoint Telecom Pte. Ltd.	Director	29/04/2022
9	Re-Creations Apr Pte. Ltd.	Director	08/05/2023
10	Weinsteiner Private Limited	Director	14/11/2017
11	Thalesmead Global Pte. Ltd.	Director	30/11/2017
12	Vanda Securities Pte. Ltd.	Director	31/03/2022
13	Marzuk Agri Pte. Ltd.	Director	06/05/2022
14	Anchorage Consulting Private Limited	Director	30/09/2014
15	Greater Success Investment Pte. Ltd.	Director	01/05/2024
16	EMFrequency Solutions Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/03/2017
17	Div Subsea Pte. Ltd.	Director	02/12/2019
18	A Best Trade Private Limited	Director	26/10/2017
19	FS Advisory And Management Private Limited	Director	17/11/2021
20	R2P Invest Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/11/2023
21	Duco Technology Pte. Limited	Director	23/02/2024
22	Crosspoint Holdings Pte. Ltd.	Director	29/04/2022
23	SCCM Pte. Ltd.	Director	01/04/2024
24 25	Quantaplex Solutions Pte. Ltd. Digital Media Innovations Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director Director	24/03/2019 22/03/2023
25	Titan-T Services Pte. Ltd.	Director	14/01/2022
20	Brandpath Apac Pte. Ltd.	Director	02/03/2023
28	Localised Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	20/07/2023
29	Singapore King-Label Holding Pte. Ltd.	Director	20/11/2020
30	Beacon Management Advisory Private Limited	Director	12/02/2021
31	Qtia Global Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/02/2021
32	Global Payments And E-Commerce Distribution Pte. Ltd.	Director	06/04/2021
33	Papuruhato Trading Private Limited	Director	22/04/2021
34	Lycamobile Pte. Ltd.	Director	10/05/2021
35	YSH Technology Private Limited	Director	22/06/2021
36	Codelco Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	05/07/2021
37	Promin Resource Holdings Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/10/2021
38	MRA Search Private Limited	Director	17/12/2021
39	Edtutor Holdings Private Limited	Director	20/01/2022
40 41	Lluch Essence Singapur Private Limited Baxco Global Pte, Ltd.	Director	04/04/2022
41 42	IEWC Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.	Director	18/04/2023
42	Semper Pte. Ltd.	Director Director	16/06/2022 29/08/2022
43	Boston Ivy Holdco. Pte. Ltd.	Director	05/09/2022
45	Stepaside Lithium Pte. Ltd.	Director	07/11/2022
46	Japindo Energi Mandiri Pte. Ltd.	Director	06/02/2023
47	Film Distribution Network (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	Director	02/03/2023
48	Ecolibrium Pte. Ltd.	Director	01/10/2023
49	Casetify Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/04/2023
50	Ikamba Pte. Ltd.	Director	24/10/2023
51	Dewhurst Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	21/06/2023
52	Aelia Assurances Pte. Ltd.	Director	05/09/2023
53	Bruntwork Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	25/10/2023
54	Chun K Culture Private Limited	Director	04/01/2024
55	Prospect Copper Holdings Pte. Ltd.	Director	29/02/2024
56	MDK Diagnostics Pte. Ltd.	Director	22/03/2024
57	Bcsb Investments Pte. Ltd.	Director	07/05/2024
58 50	TMS Capital Advisory Ltd	Director	30/9/2011
59 60	Anchorage Professional Consultancy, Inc. Kim, Limjoco & Associate	Director Partner	22/6/2022 23/1/2024
00			23/1/2024

Ross Yu Limjoco List of Directorship - Cessation (last 5 years) As at 10 May 2024

S/N	Name of company	Title	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation
1	Kennemer Holdings Pte. Ltd.	Director	29-Jan-20	11-Jun-20
2	CFM Holdings Limited	Director	19 July 2019	28-Oct-21
3	MH Development Limited	Director	31-May-16	2-Sep-21
4	China Supply Chain Holdings Limited	Director	28-Feb-21	11-Oct-21
5	Three Crowns (Services) Pte. Ltd.	Director	6-Oct-21	18-Feb-22
6	MBA Consult Pte. Ltd.	Director	7-May-21	21-Mar-22
7	A15 Pte. Ltd.	Director	16-Mar-21	9-May-22
8	Inter-Papier Singapore Pte. Ltd.	Director	1-Jun-22	27-Jun-22
9	Finjita Global Pte. Limited	Director	2-Jun-22	19-Aug-22
10	International Fashion Trading S.A.R.L Singapore Branch	Director	14-Dec-21	30-Oct-22
11	Kennemer Eco Solutions Pte. Ltd.	Director	9-Jun-20	1-Mar-23
12	World Cross Link SG Pte. Ltd.	Director	22-Feb-22	6-Mar-23
13	Icool Investment Management (S) Pte. Ltd.	Director	24-Dec-21	1-May-23
14	Wecan International Logistics (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	Director	22-Aug-22	24-May-23
15	Prospect Innovation Pte. Ltd.	Director	28-Jul-23	2-Oct-23
16	Solargis APAC Pte. Ltd.	Director	6-Jul-22	3-Oct-23
17	Sen Yue Holdings Limited	Director	22-Aug-22	30-Jan-24